

District of Lillooet

615 Main Street • PO Box 610 • Lillooet, BC VOK 1V0
P. 250.256.4289 • F. 250.256.4288 • info@lillooet.ca • www.lillooet.ca

Lillooet Community Fund Grants

In the spring and fall the District of Lillooet Community Fund considers grant proposals from volunteer and service organizations within the District who further the social, cultural, artistic, education, and recreational well-being of Lillooet residents.

Call for Grant Applications - Open until April 15, 2024

The Lillooet Community Fund seeks specific projects that have a defined beginning and end, with readily identifiable goals. Priority will be given to non-annual events and new applicants.

Applications in the name of individuals or businesses will not be considered. Volunteer or service organizations with an outstanding final report from a previous grant will be ineligible for the grant. Grant Application Guidelines can be found here.

For consideration, funding applications must be completed in full and submitted by the deadline.

Please click on the link to access the <u>Grant Application form</u>. Application forms are also available for pick-up at the District Municipal Hall. Once completed, please return to the District Municipal Hall by mail, in-person or through email to <u>info@lillooet.ca</u> by April 15, 2024.

Funding announcements will occur prior to April 15, 2024.

For more information, or to obtain a copy of the Grant Application form in MS Word format please contact Tony Jeglum, Deputy Corporate Officer, by email at tjeglum@lillooet.ca